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Event 102 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:28.63 4/2/2024 Schroeder YMCA
B LePine, ] Paull, S Lorenz, J Sullivan
National: 1:26.25 12/6/2023  Piedmont Family YMCA
D King, M Moore, T Heilman, W Browne

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Prelims
1
2
3 AuglaizeMercerOH 3:35.77
4  Lynchburg-VA 3:28.04
5 ME Lyons-OH 3:33.22
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 9 Prelims
1 East Hampton-NY 1:39.37
2 Kennett&]villeMA 1:39.30
3 Lowes-NC 1:39.29
4 Anderson-SC 1:39.25
5 Lakota-OH 1:39.27
6 Boyertown-PA 1:39.29
7  Birmingham-MI 1:39.33
8 Stevens Point-WI 1:39.39
Heat 3 of 9 Prelims
1 Central Bucks-PA 1:39.11
2 Kishwaukee-IL 1:39.03
3 Hamilton Area-N] 1:38.98
4 Northwest-NC 1:38.97
5 R.C.Durr-KY 1:38.97
6  Phoenixville-PA 1:39.00
7 Joliet-IL 1:39.11
8 Down East-ME 1:39.11
Heat 4 of9 Prelims
1 Summerville-SC 1:38.76
2 Kanawha-WV 1:38.66
3 RidleyArea-PA 1:38.51
4 Youngstown-OH 1:38.43
5 Huntington-NY 1:38.46
6  RockyMount-NC 1:38.53
7 Coffman - OH 1:38.70
8  Western-CT 1:38.96
Heat 5 0f9 Prelims
1 McGaw-IL 1:38.07
2 Indiana-PA 1:37.96
3 Bloomsburg-PA 1:37.64
4 Ocean County-N] 1:37.62
5 Friendship-PA 1:37.63
6  Wyckoff-NJ 1:37.79
7  Elycoming-Pa 1:37.98
8 Boise-ID 1:38.39
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Heat 6 of9 Prelims
1 Cheshire-CT 1:37.14
2 Wilton-CT 1:36.97
3 Rapid Area-MI 1:36.68
4 Bath Area-ME 1:36.49
5 Indian Valley-CT 1:36.50
6  Greensboro-NC 1:36.95
7  Schneider-PA 1:37.05
8 VA Blue Ridge-VA 1:37.53
Heat 7 of 9 Prelims
1 Neys Bluefins 1:35.79
2 Champaign-IL 1:34.51
3 ReadingBerks-PA 1:33.37
4 Spartanburg-SC 1:31.32
5 Woodson-WI 1:32.33
6 UpperMainLine-PA 1:33.91
7  Gtr Monmouth-N]J 1:35.54
8 Racine-WI 1:36.49
Heat 8 of 9 Prelims
1 Springfield-IL 1:35.78
2 Oshkosh-WI 1:34.19
3  GenevaLakes-WI 1:33.03
4 Schroeder-WI 1:30.54
5 Triangle Area-NC 1:31.59
6 Chambersburg-PA 1:33.60
7  FarmingtonVal-CT 1:35.46
8 Randolph-NJ 1:36.38
Heat 9 of 9 Prelims
1 UpperPalmetto-SC 1:35.61
2 LakelandHills-NJ 1:33.92
3 York-PA 1:32.54
4 Piedmont-VA 1:28.93
5 GtrSomersetCtyN] 1:31.49
6  SummitBranch-N] 1:33.50
7  FanwoodScotch-N] 1:34.59
8 Powel Crosley-OH 1:36.04
Event 104 Men 1000 Yard Freestyle
Championship: 8:50.29 4/1/2019 Ross Dant
National: 8:50.29 4/1/2019 Ross Dant
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0of9 Finals
1 Mulgrew, Porter 15 North Shore-MA 9:27.57
2 Eodice, John 16  GtrSomersetCtyN] 9:23.01
3 Council, Lincoln 17  Spartanburg-SC 9:21.19
4  King, Brayden 17  Piedmont-VA 9:18.90
5 Charlton, Will 16 Piedmont-VA 9:19.48
6 Lonsberry, Cody 17 Indian Valley-CT 9:21.76
7 Burk, Kyle 15 Kennett&]JvilleMA 9:26.20
8 Rees, William 16  York-PA 9:32.30
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Heat 2 Finals (#104 Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
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Heinze, Will
Keenan, William
McGraw, Cullen
Wichman, Eli
McClure, Harrison
Gallagher, Brady
Farner, Aj
Tungate, Ben

3 of 9 Finals
Rutherford, Eli
White, Ethan
Brown, Charlie
Wan, Dylan
Kahsay, Gabriel
Titley, Brendan
Burke, Riley
Hendrawan, Sebastian
4 of 9 Finals
Walter, Ryan
Barnicle, Matt
Garcia, Ace

Suggs DeSorbo, Jack
Ryan, Bryce
Akpan, Jaden
Newberry, Auggy
Hall, Chris

50f9 Finals
Ryan, lan

Finn, Luke
Moffatt, Cooper
Regan, Harrison
Wilson, Riley
Schomaker, Matt
Zimmermann, Blake
Holthaus, Max

6 of 9 Finals
Cordonnier, Brady
Grande, Max
Vaage, Justin

Haff, Thompson
Osterwise, Logan
Paige, Gavin
Charcalla, Gavin
Orfanoudakis, Damien
7 of 9 Finals
Edwards, Frank
Meyers, Elliot
Clark, Jack

Sinno, Nabil
Calderone, Corey
Johnson, Oliver
Bishop, Daniel
Kline, Charlie

19
16
16
17
16
15
17
16

14
16
14
15
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15
15
15

16
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15
16
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16
17

15
16
18
17
14
16
14
15

15
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15
14
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15
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13
15
17
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18
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FanwoodScotch-N]
Schroeder-WI
Chambersburg-PA
Schroeder-WI
FanwoodScotch-N]
UpperMainLine-PA
Birmingham-MI
Piedmont-VA

Piedmont-VA
Chambersburg-PA
York-PA

Gtr Monmouth-N]J
Chambersburg-PA
Metro North-MA
Schroeder-WI
Wyckoff-NJ

Powel Crosley-OH
GtrSomersetCtyN]
Boise-ID
Piedmont-VA
Summit-GA
Boise-ID

Powel Crosley-OH
Gtr Monmouth-N]J

RidleyArea-PA
Gtr Monmouth-N]
LakelandHills-NJ
LaCrosse-WI
Nashua-NH
Powel Crosley-OH
Triangle Area-NC
Powel Crosley-OH

Springfield-OH
Boyertown-PA

Gtr Monmouth-N]J
Spartanburg-SC
Grove City-PA
Western-CT
UpperPalmetto-SC
StateCollege-PA

Summit-GA

ME Lyons-OH
Countryside-OH
ME Lyons-OH
FanwoodScotch-N]
New Canaan-CT
Cheshire-CT

SummitBranch-N]

9:38.58
9:36.76
9:35.51
9:33.04
9:33.19
9:36.57
9:37.72
9:40.58

9:49.38
9:48.12
9:48.04
9:42.87
9:44.56
9:48.09
9:48.16
9:50.36

9:54.45
9:52.99
9:51.05
9:50.82
9:50.88
9:52.75
9:53.07
9:54.53

9:57.77
9:56.73
9:56.32
9:55.27
9:56.27
9:56.65
9:57.66
9:58.20

10:00.39
9:59.89
9:59.82
9:58.50
9:59.02
9:59.83

10:00.35

10:00.49

10:01.59
10:01.15
10:00.97
10:00.59
10:00.66
10:00.98
10:01.37
10:01.79
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Heat 8 of9 Finals
1 Helmeczi, Kaidan 18 York-PA 10:02.63
2 Gould, Terry 15  FanwoodScotch-N] 10:02.39
3 Booth, Kellen 18  Cheshire-CT 10:02.05
4 Smith, Henry 15 Piedmont-VA 10:01.92
5 Ward, Kevin 16  GtrSomersetCtyN] 10:01.98
6 Muldowney, Alex 16 UpperMainLine-PA 10:02.31
7  Kelty, Max 16  Hickory-NC 10:02.43
8 Minakas, Evan 15  GtrSomersetCtyN] 10:02.70

Heat 9 of 9 Finals
1 Gotro, Ben 16 UpperMainLine-PA 8:55.691],
2 Leach, Charlie 15  Schneider-PA 10:03.95
3 Grece, Phil 15 RidleyArea-PA 10:03.25
4 East, Kenny 16  GtrSomersetCtyN] 10:02.74
5 Stasiulaitis, Steven 15  GtrSomersetCtyN] 10:02.78
6  Holter, Bobby 15 Rapid Area-MI 10:03.29
7  Knapp, Isaac 14 Central-IA 10:04.51
8

Event 106 Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

Championship: 6:34.89 4/6/2017 Sarasota Family YMCA
A Katz, M Nutter, B Firlie, A Katz
National: 6:24.56 12/6/2023  Piedmont Family YMCA

T Heilman, D King, W Browne, W Charlton

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 FanwoodScotch-N]J 6:49.55
2 ReadingBerks-PA 6:45.43
3 Spartanburg-SC 6:43.08
4 Piedmont-VA 6:28.50
5 GtrSomersetCtyN] 6:35.28
6  Schroeder-WI 6:44.91
7  Chambersburg-PA 6:47.63
8 Birmingham-MI 6:49.90

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Indian Valley-CT 6:53.24
2 UpperMainLine-PA 6:51.99
3 Champaign-IL 6:51.19
4 York-PA 6:50.68
5 FarmingtonVal-CT 6:51.13
6  Triangle Area-NC 6:51.82
7  LakelandHills-N] 6:52.67
8  Wyckoff-NJ 6:55.77

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 UpperPalmetto-SC 6:59.82
2 ME Lyons-OH 6:59.38
3 RidleyArea-PA 6:56.73
4 Gtr Monmouth-N]J 6:56.07
5 Lynchburg-VA 6:56.63
6  Cheshire-CT 6:59.26
7  Powel Crosley-OH 6:59.75
8 Schneider-PA 7:00.04



Greensboro Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:04 PM 3/31/2025 Page 3
2025 YMCA National SC Swimming Championship, Sanction #: NC25026AP
Greensboro NC 3.31 - 4.4.2025
Meet Program - Day 1 both pools

Heat 4 Finals (#106 Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)

1
2 Western-CT 7:03.75
3 Boise-ID 7:01.63
4 Wilton-CT 7:00.20
5 SummitBranch-N] 7:00.59
6 Indiana-PA 7:01.81
7
8




